— BUHO e

UIPUCTBIE BUHA

Chateau Mon Plaisir, brut white, Crimea 360
Prosecco Cantine Maschio Veneto, Italy  4/0e
Bio Bio, Bubbies, Extra Dry, Cuumamns, Utaams

Cremant de Loire Rose AOC Philippe Devall
brut Rose, AoAnHa Ayapsl, PpaHLMA

BEADBIE BUHA

Landhaus Mayer Riesling, Austria 480

Just Wine Sauvignon Blanc Western Cape,
South Africa

Bolla Soave Classico Veneto, Italy

Byrne Von Rieben Chardonnay Riverland,
Australia

Felix Solis Medusa Verdejo Castillay Ledn, Spain

PO3OBbIE BUHA
Alumia Reserva Rose Beira Interior DOC, Portugal

KPACHbBIE BUHA

Geografico Pavo Nero Appassimento 480e
Puglia, Italy

Terra Pura Pinot Noir Casablanca Valley,
Chile

Le Cardo Maximus Bordeaux, France

Beefsteak Club Rare Malbec Mendoza, Argenting
Marques de Tomares Rioja Alta, Spain

KPEMNAEHBIE BUHA
Porto Tres Arcos Tawny red sweet, Portugal

HA OCHOBE BUHA 250 MA
CaHrpms 300e

KpQcHOe BMHO, COK BMLUHEBbIM, AMMOHHBIA chpely,
FEAOKD, QNeAbCHH

750 MA

2160e
2820e
2800e
2640e

2880e
2760e

2700e
2800e

2900e

2800e

2880k
2940e

28900

3000e
3700e

80 MA
450e

1000 MA
1000e



— BOAKA

Lapckas oprrvHaAbHAs
Lapckag 3oaoTag
Crey Goose, France

— POM

Cubaney Elixir del Caribe, Dominican Republic
Doorly's" 3 Years Old, Barbados

—KOHbBSAK

Apapar 3*
Henri Mounier VSOP, France

Caston de Casteljac XO, France

— AXWH

Whitley Neill London Dry Gin, Russia
Bombay Sapphire London Dry Gin, Great Britain

— TEKUAA

Crendain Blanco Tequila Mixto, Mexico

— BUCKW/BYPBOH

Crabbie's Yardhead Single Malt, Scotland
Jim Beam, USA

Jack Daniel's, USA

Pogues Blended, Irish

Chivas Regal 12 years, Scotland

Macallan Double Cask 12 Years Old Single Mallf,

Scotland

— BbPEHAMU

Calvados Menorval Prestige, France

— AUKEPbI/AUXECTUBbI/

ATNEPETUBBI

AomallHag AMMOHYENAT
Campari, Italy
Jagermeister, Germany
Baileys Irish Cream, Ireland

40 MA

220e
260
480p

40 MA

340p
440e

40 MA
310e
4900
920e

40 MA

280e
600p

40 MA
280

40 MA
340
400e
450
390
600

19200

40 MA
390

40 MA

280
330
330e
360



— KOKTEUAM

Bellini

MNepCUKOBOE NIOPE, MIPHUCTOE, NEPCUKOBbLIA U AMMOHHBIA COK

Mapraputa

Texmaa, Aukep Triple Sec, dopeLu AnmoHQ, CoAb

MApTHHU Fiero -Tonic

MapTiHu Prepo, ToHMK

Anepoas Spritz

AMNepoAb, IPUCTOE, COAOBTA

AMMOHYEAAO Spritz

AVIMOHYEAAD, MITPWCTOE, CAXap

Passion fruit Spritz
BOAKQ, UTPUCTOE, NMIDPE MAPAKYHA, BOHUABHBIK CUPOT

Aankmpm
bakapaM. hpell AQima, caxap

KocMonoAUTeEH

Boaka, Avikep Triple Sec kaoxsa, copell 1 LLeApa AOMMa

Moxuto
Pom EUKC]DJ’_\H, MATA, ANQHM, COAQROS, caxap

Gin & Tonic

DoKIAH, TOHMUK

White Russian

Boaka, KOGDeMHbIM AMKED, CAMBKH

Negroni
ASKIH, BEPMYT, KarMnapu

Teknaa CaHpaws

Texkmaag, TPEHAAVH, ANeAbCHMHOBbIF COK

Old Fasion

BYPOOH, QHrOCTYPA GUTTED, TPOCTHUKOBLIA CAXAD, LEADT AMNeAbCHHA

—b/A KOKTEUAU

KpacHbii AneAbCuH
ANEnbCHMH, COADBAH, caxap

MoxuTo

Mara, aaiim, coporas, caxap

ObAenuxa/Mapakyis

PpeLl ODASNUM/ MAPAKYAU, COADRAY, Caxap

TapxyH

CHpOﬂ 3CTPAroH, COAORQA, CBeXKME LLMTPYCEI, Caxap

300 MA
320e

350

380

320e

590e

590e

420e

600e

670e

630e

5508

420e

530e

450

480e

640

600e

640e

1000 MA
1000e

1050

1100

980



—IMANBO

Well Braou Hefe Weizen

Ceetnoe HedpWNbTROBUHHOE NUBOD

Will-Brau Weizen Alkoholfrei

Ceetnoe NMao

Bayreuther Hell

Csetnoe nmso

Maisels Weisse Dunkel

[MieHUMYHoe, TeMHOE NMUBO

Maisels Weisse Original

[MweHunyHDe, cReTnoe neo

Cuap N1

Cyxon abnoudHbIF

Cunap N22

Monycyxoi a6rouHbIn

Cuaop N23

Monycnagkmin aBNovHbLIA

500 Mn

A40P

430P

430P

430P

4408P

440P

440P

440P



